FMM-1, FMM-101, FZM-1, FCM-
1, FRM-1 Series
Monitor, Interface Control &
Relay Modules
FMM-1 Monitor Module
General
Three different monitor modules are available for Notifier’s intelligent control
panels for a variety of applications. Monitor modules supervise a circuit of dry-

ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING
QUALITY SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
The listings and approvals below apply to the module specified in this document. In some
cases, certain modules or applications may not be listed by certain approval agencies, or
listing may be in process. Consult factory for latest listing status.
SAI Global :  License SMKH25312
Agency Listings and Approvals
FMM-1 and FZM-1modules mount directly to a standard 10.16 cm square, 5.398 cm deep,
electrical box. They may also be mounted to the SMB500 surface-mount box. Mounting
hardware and installation instructions are provided with each module. All wiring must
conform to applicable local codes, ordinances, and regulations. These modules are
intended for power-limited wiring only.
The FMM-101 module is intended to be wired and ounted without rigid connections inside
a standard electrical box. All wiring must conform to applicable local codes, ordinances,
and regulations.
Installation
NOTE: For installation instructions, see the following documents:
•	  FCM-1  - Installation Manual I56_3500_003
•	 FRM -1 - Installation Manual I56-3502-002
•	 FMM-1 - Installation Manual I56-3506-001
•	 FMM101 - Installation Manual  I56-3508-001
•	 FZM-1 - Installation Manual I56-3504-002